
Date: 09/11/2022 

To, 
The Principal, 

Tuljaram Chaturchand College. 
Baramati 

Subject: Completion report of Certificate Course: Mathematics for Life Sciences 

Respected Sir, 

As mentioned above, We have successfully conducted certificate course in 

Mathematics for Life Sciences. Total 36 students were enrolled for this course. This course 

was completed in the month of October & November, 2022. Google classroom, Google Meet 

was used for conducting online classes as well as for assignment and submission of work. 

Theory and Practical sessions were conducted to complete the certificate course. Online 

MCQ exam is conducted on 08th November 2022 to evaluate the students. I hereby attach 

result of the students along with this report. I also request you to sanction remuneration for 

this course as a course coordinator. 

Thank you. 
7aa n 

Kingjpal 

SNuai 

Couse Coordinator Chairman, Certificate Course 



Annexure-3 

Anckant Education Society's 
Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Baramati 

(Autonomous) 

Certificate Course-2022-23 
Subject:- CC-116: Mathematics For Life Sciences 

Timetable (Theory and Practical) 

Theory Lecture-1 hr + Practical-3 hrs/Practical 
Theory Practical 

Date Time Date Time 

03/10/22 8.00 am to 9.00 am 01/11/22 2.00 pm to 5.00pm 

04/10/22 8.00 am to 9.00 am 02/11/22 2.00 pm to 5.00pm 

05/10/22 8.00 am to 9.00 am 03/11/22 2.00 pm to 5.00pm 

06/10/22 8.00 am to 9.00 am 04/11/22 2.00 pm to 5.00pm 

07/10/22 8.00 am to 9.00 am 05/11/22 2.00 pm to 5.00pm 

08/10/22 8.00 am to 9.00 am 06/11/22 2.00 pm to 5.00pm 

10/10/22 8.00 am to 9.00 am 

11/10/22 8.00 am to 9.00 am 

12/10/22 8.00 am to 9.00 am 

13/10/22 8.00 am to 9.00 am 

14/10/22 8.00 am to 9.00 am 

15/10/22 8.00 am to 9.00 am 

Lecture = 12 hrs. + Practical= 18 Hrs. = Total 30 hrs. 

BNw 
SNwau 

fu 

Course Coordinátor Chairman, Certificate Course Prindipal 

Otaturrhand College, 



Annexure-5 
Anckant Education Society's 

Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Baramati 
(Autonomous) 

Certificate Course-2022-23 Subject: - CC-..A. Mathematics for Life Sciences 
Attendance 

Sr. Roll 
No PRN Student Name Theory Practical no 

3/10 4/10 S/10 6/10 7/10 8/10 10/10 11/10 12/10 13/10 14/10 15/10 1/11 2/11 3/11 4/11 6718 13213206028 
7615 13203209333 
7513 13203209281 
7381 13203209055 
6720 13213206066 
7399 13203209062 
6916 13213206327 

S/11 6/11 

Bagwan Altaf Rajmahammad 
Shaikh Mushir Salim 

Barge Amit Anil 
Bhagat Aniket Shankar 
Shaikh Ayan Mansoor 
Bhapkar Mayur Balaso 
Bhapkar Prajkta Rajendra 

8. 6891 132132063 19Chavan Pruthviraj Rajendra_ 
Atole Ganesh Ulhas 
Kadam Gaurav Mahesh 
Londhe Gauri Vasant 
Gawade Abhijeet Yashwant 

P P 

f|ALA 
PA?AA P 

AL P P 

PAP 
PeP_ PA 

PP |AL P|P|PL 
feP| PP 

PP P P Pr 
PPP 
PPP 

YP |P 

3. P 

AATA PPA| 6. 

P 
P A 
PPA 
PPP|APPAf 

. 

9. P P P 7316 13203208815 
7554 132032093411 

6888 13213206112 

10. 

PAAAPP ?PA PPP P F 
11. 

12. 6722 13213206067 APAAP 
13.| PP P 

13213206012_ Gawali Omkar Gajanan 
Jadhav Pranali Sunil 
Kambale Pramod Ashok 
Kanherkar Karan Dipak 

Navale Ankita Dhondiba 

6725 fPAP PP 
PPPTPPP 

PP 
P 

P 

14.| 6732 13213206071 PPP_ 15. 6715 13213206063 
16.| A 

A 
PPA 7312 13203209061 

7369 13203208818 
7494| 13203209121 Tidake Pranita Sharad 

17. 

18. P 

PA 



P PP 

19. 6900 
20. 7340 13203209207 

|P 
PP 

P 

P P 
Nalawade Pratik Hanumant 
Payal Rutuja Shivaji_ 
Sayyad Sana Jakir 
Kamble Sandhya Satish 
Pawar Sanket Dattatray 

24.| 6721 13213206344 Chaudhari Saurabh Santosh 

13213206047 A 

21. 7389 13203208901 
7341 13203209209 

23.| 

22. 

7368 13203209 143 A 
PP P 

25. 6731 13213206085 Shaikh Raisa Suber 
Swami Shashank Shivraj 26. 6717 13213206070 

27. 6719 13213206321 Kumbhar Shivam Arjun 
28.| Nimbalkar Shubham Sunil 7503 132032093 19 

7434| 13203208907 Pawar Suraj Suresh 

30. 
29. 

6704 13213206054 
31. 6913 1321320632 1 

7350| 13213206933 

Sonawane Pritam Pramod 
Surkunde Mohit Krushna 
Suryawanshi Suyash Pandurang 32. 

33. 7501 13203209114 Mulik Yashshree Sudam 
Gavhane Vikram Baburav 

6904 13213206010 Nanaware Rohit Dagadu 

6730 13213206029 Lavate Vaishnavi Anil_ 

34. 7299 13203209141 
35. PLAL 
36. 

8Nwal 
R 

Signatur�Sf the Course Coordinator 
HoD 



Annexure-4 

Anekant Education Society's 
Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Baramati 

(Autonomous) 
Institute Code No |0032 |Subject Code: CC-I6 

Exam Center No: 016 Name of Course:- Mathematics for Life Sciences 
xam Name: Certificate Course October/November 2022 

Sem: III /V 
Co-ordinator :-Puranik S. R. & S. P. Chordia 
Signature: 1, gR 2. 

Roll No Seat No PRN Marks/Grade 
40 

RemarkClass Student Name 
Bagwan Altaf Rajmahammad 
Shaikh Mushir Salim 
|Barge Amit Anil 
Bhagat Aniket Shankar 
Shaikh Ayan Mansoor 
Bhapkar Mayur Balaso 
Bhapkar Prajkta Rajendra 
|Chavan Pruthviraj Rajendra 
Atole Ganesh Ulhas 
Kadam Gaurav Mahesh 
|Londhe Gauri Vasant 

CompleteSYBSc 
CompleteTYBSc 

Complete TYBSC| 
Complete TYBSc 
Complete SYBSc 
Complete TYBSc 

Complete SYBSc 
Complete SYBSc 
CompleteTYBSc 
Complete TYBSc 
CompleteSYBSc 
CompleteSYBSc 
Complete SYBSc 

Complete SYBSc 
Complete SYBSc 
Complete TYBSc 

6718 13213206028 
7615 13203209333 
7513 13203209281 
7381 13203209055 

6720 132 13206066 
7399 13203209062 
6916 13213206327 
6891 13213206319 
7316 13203208815 
7554 13203209341 
6888 13213206112 
6722 13213206067Gawade Abhijeet Yashwant 
6725 13213206012 
6732 13213206071 
6715 13213206063 
7312 13203209061 

7369 13203208818 
7494 13203209121 
6900 13213206047 
7340 13203209207 
7389 13203208901 
7341 13203209209 
7368 13203209143 

6721 13213206344 
6731 13213206085 
6717 13213206070 
6719|13213206321 

7503 132032093 19 
7434 13203208907Pawar Suraj Suresh 
6704 13213206054 
6913 13213206321 
7350|13213206933 

7501 13203209114 
7299 13203209141 
6904|13213206010Nanaware Rohit Dagadu 

6730 13213206029 

6718 
7615 30 

30 
35 

7513 
7381 

45 6720 
7399 
6916 

35 

30 
45 6891 

7316 
7554 

35 
30 
35 6888 

6722 
6725 

6732 
6715 
7312 
7369 
7494 

45 

30 Gawali Omkar Gajanan 
Jadhav Pranali Sunil 
Kambale Pramod Ashok 
Kanherkar Karan Dipak 
Navale Ankita Dhondiba 
Tidake Pranita Sharad 
Nalawade Pratik Hanumant 
Payal Rutuja Shivaji 
Sayyad Sana Jakir 
Kamble Sandhya Satish 

Pawar Sanket Dattatray 
Chaudhari Saurabh Santosh 
Shaikh Raisa Suber 
Swami Shashank Shivraj 
Kumbhar Shivam Arjun_ 
Nimbalkar Shubham Sunil 

45 

45 

35 
50 Complete |TYBSc 

CompleteTYBSc 

CompleteSYBSc 
CompleteTYBSc 
CompleteTYBSc 
Complete TYBSc 
Complete TYBSc 
CompleteSYBSc 

CompleteSYBSc 

Complete SYBSc 
CompleteSYBSc 
Complete TYBSc 
Complete TYBSc 
CompleteSYBSc 

CompleteSYBSc 

Complete TYBSc 
CompleteTYBSc 

Complete TYBSc 
Complete SYBSe 
Complete SYBSc 

50 
40 

6900| 
7340 
7389 
7341 

45 
45 
35 
35 7368 

6721| 
6731 
6717 

45 
45 
40 

35 
6719 

7503 
7434 
6704 
6913 
7350 

40 

40 

45 Sonawane Pritam Pramod 

Surkunde Mohit Krushna 
Suryawanshi Suyash Pandurang 
Mulik Yashshree Sudam 
Gavhane Vikram Baburav 

15 
35 

7501 
7299 
6904| 

35 
45 
45 Lavate Vaishnavi Anil 

6730 



Axis Bank Acc. No.: g480.0.0g1381475 

ANEKANT EDUCATION SOCIETY'S 

TULJARAM 
CHATURCHAND ARTS, SCIENCE& 

COMMERCE COLLEGE, 

BARAMATI (PUNE) GRANT BASIS: SR/PG 

NON-GRANT BASIS: SR/PG 

APIHRU ooo $63 62 

ok 

BILL FOR MONTH: 

1. Name of the Teacher: Dr. Jagtap Ramchandra Dadaso 

2. Subject: Certificate Course- CC-014 Certificate course in Yoga Education 

Total Workload (Per Week) 
Senior College Periods: 

3. Bill Claimed for Theory 12 Period @Rs---Per period. 

4. Bill Claimed for Practical 18 Period @Rs.-Per practical. 
5. Total amount of the bill Rs. --

(In Words Rs, -hkgteQAlaLand...ive. huudr 

I hereby certify that; I have taken all the periods shown in this 

monthly report statement (Attach the Statement) 

Verified&Found Correct 

(Signature of the Head of the Dept.) (Signature of she Teacher) 

VICE PRINCIPAL'S REMARK 

Verified I am satisfied with the record submitted by the Teacher. This bill is payable as per 
otal workload in theDepartment. Bill passed for payment. 

erecked and found Correct Sanctioned, Pay 
Vice PrinenaNed for Payment 13So0/ 

Tuljaram Chaaiolege 
Principal 

Tuljaram Chaturchand College, 
Baramat 5,eW MOD/ 

VICe-PrincIpal Baramati 

For Office Use Only 
Payment Remarks: 

Paid in Cash Transfer 

Cheque No. dated 

Paysheet Page No: 
Clerk 

O.S./Registrar 
Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Account Section 

Baramati 
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